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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 10:13 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 2:17.66 537 Q 31.99 35.50 35.99 34.18
2. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 2:25.55 454 Q 34.38 36.84 38.06 36.27
3. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 2:25.74 452 Q 34.30 36.68 38.87 35.89
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:27.47 437 Q 32.59 36.57 38.79 39.52
5. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:29.20 422 Q 35.21 38.07 37.09 38.83
6. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 2:29.24 421 Q 33.96 37.58 40.38 37.32
7. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 2:29.56 419 Q 34.93 39.00 38.64 36.99
8. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 2:31.02 407 Q 33.30 39.27 37.63 40.82
9. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 ADRIA 2:31.19 405 R 35.23 39.01 38.34 38.61

10. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:31.29 404 R 36.27 38.51 39.59 36.92
11. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:32.25 397 35.56 40.53 37.84 38.32
12. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 2:36.35 366 37.17 39.76 42.21 37.21
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:37.06 361 36.83 39.83 42.04 38.36
14. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:37.67 357 37.92 39.75 41.30 38.70
15. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 2:39.30 346 37.78 39.77 42.08 39.67
16. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 2:40.59 338 35.12 41.20 41.76 42.51
17. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 2:41.25 334 37.04 41.81 41.62 40.78
18. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 2:45.65 308 37.62 42.52 42.36 43.15
19. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 3:01.97 232 42.85 47.46 45.96 45.70
20. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:05.02 221 43.71 48.27 47.13 45.91

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 2:25.55 454 Q 34.38 36.84 38.06 36.27
2. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 2:25.74 452 Q 34.30 36.68 38.87 35.89
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:27.47 437 Q 32.59 36.57 38.79 39.52
4. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 2:29.24 421 Q 33.96 37.58 40.38 37.32
5. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 2:31.02 407 Q 33.30 39.27 37.63 40.82
6. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 ADRIA 2:31.19 405 R 35.23 39.01 38.34 38.61
7. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:37.06 361 36.83 39.83 42.04 38.36
8. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:37.67 357 37.92 39.75 41.30 38.70
9. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 2:39.30 346 37.78 39.77 42.08 39.67

10. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 2:41.25 334 37.04 41.81 41.62 40.78
11. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 2:45.65 308 37.62 42.52 42.36 43.15

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:29.20 422 Q 35.21 38.07 37.09 38.83
2. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 2:29.56 419 Q 34.93 39.00 38.64 36.99
3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:31.29 404 R 36.27 38.51 39.59 36.92
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:32.25 397 35.56 40.53 37.84 38.32
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 2:36.35 366 37.17 39.76 42.21 37.21
6. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 2:40.59 338 35.12 41.20 41.76 42.51
7. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 3:01.97 232 42.85 47.46 45.96 45.70
8. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:05.02 221 43.71 48.27 47.13 45.91


